
JANUARY

How to Published In High IF Journals
10 Jan 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Fundamentals of Health Research 
12 Jan 2023 (Thursday)  
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM

How to do Systematic Review
17 Jan 2023 (Tuesday)
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Curriculum Aliment 

24 Jan 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Peer Review
 31 Jan 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Note: Faculty Enhancement Activity schedule may change as per the speaker’s availability and college academic activity

CONTACT US: 

College of Medicine, Riyadh 
Department of Medical Education             Faculty Enhancement UnitE-Mail:  FEU@ksau-hs.edu.sa               Ext: 95197

Manuscript Writing
7 Feb 2023 (Tuesday)
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Simulation Based Teaching and Learning
14 Feb 2023(Tuesday)
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Simulation Based Teaching and Learning
15 Feb 2023(Tuesday)
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Simulation Based Teaching and Learning
14 Feb 2023(Tuesday)
09:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Translational Research from Basic 
to Clinical Trial

 21 Feb 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

How to write a good Manuscript about
 a filled study

28 Feb 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Risk Management in Higher Education
14 Mar 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

FEBRUARY MARCH

Orientation for New Faculty Members 
5 Oct 2022 (Wednesday)

09:00 AM – 12:30 PM
Orientation to Community Service

11 Oct 2022 (Tuesday)
12:00 PM – 13:00 PM

Clinical Simulation Education
 Enhancement

18 Oct 2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Data Management Before Doing
 Statistical Analysis

25 Oct 2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

PBL Process Highlights
1 Nov 2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Medical Student Research The 
Do’s & Don’t

8 Nov 2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Student Academic Counselling
 For Faculty

15 Nov2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Role and Responsibility of Tutor in 
PBL Tutorial

22 Nov 2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Using EMR to do Research in NGHA
6 Dec 2022 (Tuesday)
11:00 AM – 01:00 PM

An insight into the Effective 
Teaching Practices 

13 Dec 2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 11:00 AM

Evidence Based Practice 
22 Dec 2022 (Thursday)

09:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
The Digital Faculty Portfolio

27 Dec 2022 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

College of Medicine, Riyadh
Department of Medical Education
Faculty Enhancement Unit
 

MAY
Importance of Student Feedback in the

Modification of Curriculum 
 9 May 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Research Ethics
16 May 2023 (Tuesday)
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 


